RAAJAMMAL VIDYALAYA

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 — 2026

APRIL - 2025

DATE DAY
01-4-2025 Tuesday
02-4-2025 Wednesday
03-4-2025 Thursday
04-4-2025 Friday
05-4-2025 Saturday
06-4-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
07-4-2025 Monday Academic Year Begins
08-4-2025 Tuesday
09-4-2025 Wednesday
10-4-2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanthi
11-4-2025 Friday
12-4-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday
13-4-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
14-4-2025 Monday Tamil New Year Holiday
15-4-2025 Tuesday
16-4-2025 Wednesday
17-4-2025 Thursday
18-4-2025 Friday Good Friday Holiday
19-4-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday
20-4-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
21-4-2025 Monday
22-4-2025 Tuesday
23-4-2025 Wednesday
24-4-2025 Thursday
25-4-2025 Friday
26-4-2025 Saturday Summer holiday starts for students
27-4-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
28-4-2025 Monday
29-4-2025 Tuesday
30-4-2025 Wednesday

No. of working days: 12

PAL
RAAJAMMAL VIDYALAYA
- No.174/18, MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR,
L. SEVVAPET - 602025.



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 ~ 2026

DATE DAY MAY - 2025 .
01-5-2025 Thursday
02-5-2025 Friday
03-5-2025 Saturday
04-5-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
05-5-2025 Monday
06-5-2025 Tuesday
07-5-2025 Wednesday
08-5-2025 Thursday
09-4-2025 Friday
10-5-2025 Saturday
11-5-2025 .Sunday Sunday
12-5-2025 Monday Buddha Purnima
13-5-2025 Tuesday
14-5-2025 Wednesday
15-5-2025 Thursday
16-5-2025 Friday
17-5-2025 Saturday
18-5-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
19-5-2025 Monday
20-5-2025 Tuesday
21-5-2025 Wednesday
22-5-2025 Thursday
23-5-2025 Friday
24-5-2025 Saturday
25-5-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
26-5-2025 Monday
27-5-2025 Tuesday
28-5-2025 Wednesday
29-5-2025 Thursday
30-5-2025 Friday
31-5-2025 Saturday
No. of working days: NIL
P IRAL
RAAJAMMAL VIDYALAYA

No.174/18, MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR,
SEVVAPET - 602025.
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 — 2026

DATE DAY JUNE-2025
01-6-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
02-6-2025 Monday
03-6-2025 Tuesday
04-6-2025 Wednesday
05-6-2025 Thursday
06-6-2025 Friday School reopens for students
07-6-2025 Saturday Bakrid (Eid al-Adha) Holiday
08-6-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
09-6-2025 Monday
10-6-2025 Tuesday
11-6-2025 Wednesday
12-6-2025 Thursday
13-6-2025 Friday
14-6-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday
15-6-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
16-6-2025 - Monday
17-6-2025 Tuesday
18-6-2025 Wednesday
19-6-2025 Thursday
20-6-2025 Friday
21-6-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday
22-6-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
23-6-2025 Monday
24-6-2025 Tuesday
25-6-2025 Wednesday
26-6-2025 Thursday
27-6-2025 Friday
28-6-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday
29-6-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
30-6-2025 Monday

No. of working days: 17

CIPAL
RAAJAMMAL VIDYALAYA
ALAKSHMI NAGAR,
No'"“;m';ﬂ-mozs.




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

DATE DAY JULY-2025
01-Jul-2025 Tuesday
02-Jul-2025 Wednesday
03-Jul-2025 Thursday
04-Jul-2025 Friday
05-Jul-2025 Saturday
06-Jul-2025 Sunday Muharram Holiday
07-Jul-2025 Monday
08-Jul-2025 Tuesday
09-Jul-2025 Wednesday
10-Jul-2025 Thursday
11-Jul-2025 Friday
12-Jul-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday
13-Jul-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
14-Jul-2025 Monday
15-Jul-2025 Tuesday
16-Jul-2025 | Wednesday
17-Jul-2025 Thursday Periodic Assessment — |
18-Jul-2025 Friday
19-Jul-2025 Saturday
20-Jul-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
21-Jul-2025 Monday
22-jul-2025 Tuesday
23-Jul-2025 Wednesday
24-Jul-2025 Thursday
25-Jul-2025 Friday
26-Jul-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday
27-Jul-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
28-Jul-2025 Monday
29-jul-2025 Tuesday
30-Jul-2025 Wednesday
31-Jul-2025 Thursday
No. of working days: 25
iNCIPAL
RAAJAMMAL VIDYALAYD
No.174118, MAHALAKSHMI RADAS
APET - 602025.




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 — 2026

DATE DAY AUGUST-2025
01-8-2025 Friday
02-8-2025 Saturday
03-8-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
04-8-2025 Monday
05-8-2025 Tuesday
06-8-2025 Wednesday
07-8-2025 Thursday
08-8-2025 Friday
09-8-2025 Saturday
10-8-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
11-8-2025 Monday
12-8-2025 Tuesday
13-8-2025 Wednesday
14-8-2025 Thursday
15-8-2025 Friday Independence Day Holiday
16-8-2025 - Saturday Janmashtami Holiday
17-8-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
18-8-2025 Monday Periodic Assessment — |l
19-8-2025 Tuesday
20-8-2025 Wednesday
21-8-2025 Thursday
22-8-2025 Friday
23-8-2025 Saturday
24-8-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
25-8-2025 Monday
26-8-2025 Tuesday
27-8-2025 Wednesday Vinayagar Chaturthi Holiday
28-8-2025 Thursday
29-8-2025 Friday
30-8-2025 Saturday
31-8-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday

No. of working days:23

CIPAL

RAAJAMMAL VIDYALAYA
No.174/18, MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR,
SEVVAPET - 602025.




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 — 2026

DATE DAY SEPTEMBER-2025
01-9-2025 Monday
02-9-2025 Tuesday
03-9-2025 Wednesday
04-9-2025 Thursday
05-9-2025 Friday Milad-un-Nabi Holiday ’
06-9-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday
07-9-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
08-9-2025 Monday
09-9-2025 Tuesday
10-9-2025 Wednesday
11-9-2025 Thursday
12-9-2025 Friday
13-9-2025 Saturday
14-9-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
15-9-2025 Monday Summative Assessment - |
16-9-2025 - Tuesday
17-9-2025 Wednesday
18-9-2025 Thursday
19-9-2025 Friday
20-9-2025 Saturday
21-9-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
22-9-2025 Monday
23-9-2025 Tuesday Term | Holidays Starts
24-9-2025 Wednesday
25-9-2025 Thursday
26-9-2025 Friday
27-9-2025 Saturday
28-9-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
29-9-2025 Monday
30-9-2025 Tuesday

No. of working days:17

AL
RAAJAMMAL VIDYALAYA
No.174/18, MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR,
SEVVAPET - 602025.




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

DATE DAY OCTOBER-2025
01-10-2025 Wednesday Ayudha puja Holiday
02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
03-10-2025 Friday
04-10-2025 Saturday Term | Holidays Ends .
05-10-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
06-10-2025 Monday School Reopens
07-10-2025 Tuesday
08-10-2025 Wednesday
09-10-2025 Thursday
10-10-2025 Friday
11-10-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday
12-10-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
13-10-2025 Monday
14-10-2025 Tuesday
15-10-2025 Wednesday
16-10-2025 “Thursday
17-10-2025 Friday
18-10-2025 Saturday
19-10-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
20-10-2025 Monday Diwali Holiday
21-10-2025 Tuesday Diwali Holiday
22-10-2025 Wednesday
23-10-2025 Thursday
24-10-2025 Friday
25-10-2025 Saturday
26-10-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
27-10-2025 Monday
28-10-2025 Tuesday
29-10-2025 Wednesday
30-10-2025 Thursday
31-10-2025 Friday

No. of working days:20

PRINCIPAL
RAAJAMMAL VIDYALAYA
No.174/18, MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR,

L SEVVAPET - 602025,




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

DATE DAY NOVEMBER-2025
01-11-2025 Saturday
02-11-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
03-11-2025 Monday
04-11-2025 Tuesday
05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
06-11-2025 Thursday
07-11-2025 Friday
08-11-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday
09-11-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
10-11-2025 Monday Periodic Assessment — li
11-11-2025 Tuesday
12-11-2025 Wednesday
13-11-2025 Thursday
14-11-2025 Friday
15-11-2025 Saturday
16-11-2025 " Sunday Sunday Holiday
17-11-2025 Monday
18-11-2025 Tuesday
19-11-2025 Wednesday
20-11-2025 Thursday
21-11-2025 Friday
22-11-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday
23-11-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
24-11-2025 Monday
25-11-2025 Tuesday
26-11-2025 Wednesday
27-11-2025 Thursday
28-11-2025 Friday
29-11-2025 Saturday
30-11-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday

No. of working days:23

NCIPAL
RAAJAMMAL VIDYALAYA
No.174/18, MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR,

SEVVAPET - 602025.




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 — 2026

DATE DAY DECEMBER -2025
01-12-2025 Monday
02-12-2025 Tuesday
03-12-2025 Wednesday
04-12-2025 Thursday
05-12-2025 Friday
06-12-2025 Saturday
07-12-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
08-12-2025 Monday
09-12-2025 Tuesday
10-12-2025 Wednesday
11-12-2025 Thursday
12-12-2025 Friday
13-12-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday
14-12-2025 - Sunday Sunday Holiday
15-12-2025 Monday
16-12-2025 Tuesday
17-12-2025 Wednesday
18-12-2025 Thursday
19-12-2025 Friday
20-12-2025 Saturday OVIATION
21-12-2025 Sunday Sunday
22-12-2025 Monday
23-12-2025 Tuesday Christmasn Celebrations
24-12-2025 Wednesday Chirstmas Holidays starts
25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas
26-12-2025 Friday
27-12-2025 Saturday
28-12-2025 Sunday Sunday Holiday
29-12-2025 Monday
30-12-2025 Tuesday
31-12-2025 Wednesday

No. of working days:19

IPAL
RAAJAMMAL VIDYALAYA
No.174/18, MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR,
SEVVAPET - 602025.




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

DATE DAY JANUARY-2026
01-1-2026 Thursday New year Holiday
02-1-2026 Friday
03-1-2026 Saturday
04-1-2026 Sunday Sunday Holiday
05-1-2026 Monday School Reopens
06-1-2026 Tuesday
07-1-2026 Wednesday
08-1-2026 Thursday
09-1-2026 Friday Thiruvalluvar Day Celebration
10-1-2026 Saturday
11-1-2026 Sunday Sunday Holiday
12-1-2026 Monday
13-1-2026 -Tuesday
14-1-2026 Wednesday Bogi/Lhori Holiday
15-1-2026 Thursday Makar Sankranti Holiday
16-1-2026 Friday Mattu Pongal Holiday
17-1-2026 Saturday Kaanum Pongal Holiday
18-1-2026 Sunday Sunday Holiday
19-1-2026 Monday
20-1-2026 Tuesday
21-1-2026 Wednesday
22-1-2026 Thursday
23-1-2026 Friday
24-1-2026 Saturday
25-1-2026 Sunday Sunday Holiday
26-1-2026 Monday Republic Day
27-1-2026 Tuesday
28-1-2026 Wednesday
29-1-2026 Thursday
30-1-2026 Friday
31-1-2026 Saturday Saturday Holiday

No. of working days:18

IPAL
RAAJAMMAL VIDYALAYA
HALAKSHMI NAGAR,
- w&rvipn - 602025.




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 — 2026

DATE DAY FEBRUARY-2026
01-2-2026 Sunday Sunday Holiday
02-2-2026 Monday Periodic Assessment — IV
03-2-2026 Tuesday ‘

04-2-2026 Wednesday

05-2-2026 Thursday

06-2-2026 Friday .
07-2-2026 Saturday

08-2-2026 Sunday Sunday Holiday
09-2-2026 Monday

10-2-2026 Tuesday

11-2-2026 Wednesday

12-2-2026 Thursday

13-2-2026 Friday

14-2-2026 Saturday Saturday Holiday
15-2-2026 Sunday Sunday Holiday
16-2-2026 Monday

17-2-2026 Tuesday

18-2-2026  Wednesday

19-2-2026 Thursday

20-2-2026 Friday

21-2-2026 Saturday

22-2-2026 Sunday Sunday Holiday
23-2-2026 Monday

24-2-2026 Tuesday

25-2-2026 Wednesday

26-2-2026 Thursday

27-2-2026 Friday

28-2-2026 Saturday Saturday Holiday

No. of working days: 22

PRINCIPAL
RAAJAMMAL VIDYALAYA
* No.174/18, MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR,
:L SEVVAPET - 602025.




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 — 2026

MARCH-2026

DATE DAY
01-3-2026 Sunday Sunday Holiday
02-3-2026 Monday
03-3-2026 Tuesday
04-3-2026 Wednesday
05-3-2026 Thursday
06-3-2026 Friday .
07-3-2026 Saturday
08-3-2026 Sunday Sunday Holiday
059-3-2026 Monday Term Il Exam Starts
10-3-2026 Tuesday
11-3-2026 Wednesday
12-3-2026 Thursday
13-3-2026 Friday
14-3-2026 Saturday
15-3-2026 Sunday Sunday Holiday
16-3-2026 Monday
17-3-2026 Tuesday Term Il Exam Ends
18-3-2026 ‘Wednesday
19-3-2026 Thursday
20-3-2026 Friday
21-3-2026 Saturday
22-3-2026 Sunday Sunday Holiday
23-3-2026 Monday
24-3-2026 Tuesday
25-3-2026 Wednesday
26-3-2026 Thursday
27-3-2026 Friday
28-3-2026 Saturday
29-3-2026 Sunday Sunday Holiday
30-3-2026 Monday
31-3-2026 Tuesday
No. of working days:14
1P
RAAJAMMAL VIDYALAYA

No.174/18, MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR,
SEVVAPET - 602025.




